NK MBO

Arnhem, 25-5-2023

Programmanr. 6
25-05-2023 - 11:22

Dames, 100m rugslag

alg. leeftijdsgroep
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

2 Tess Panjer
3 Kavita Verelst
5 Hermien Ouwejan

Serie 2 van 2
1 Mariana Rodrigues Gongalves
2 Vera de Munnik
3 Bridget de Bat
4 Cynthia Koolman

vereniging

CIOS Arnhem
ClOS Zuidwest-NL

ClOS Heerenveen Leeuwarden

Deltion College
CIlOS Zuidwest-NL
CIOS Zuidwest-NL
Landstede

inschrijftijd

255

1:19.74
1:05.94
1:11.83
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200400636
200400382
200300232
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to KNZB
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